AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	ON/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1 2	
N AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	A. REQUISITION/PURC	HASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO (If applicable)	
Ten (10)	1/3/91		-RG1-83-605 dtd 12/24/90	
E ISSUE O BY COD	is L	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(If other than frem 6) CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Division of Contracts & Property Management Washington, D.C. 20555				
E NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR IN	io., street, county, State and	ZIP Code)	W 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.	
Occupational and Radiologic				
Administration Building 10 Baldwin Street			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)	
Mount Pelier Vermont 0560)2		10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER	
			X NRC-28-83-605	
			108 DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	
	FACILITY CODE		01/01/83	
CODE	EM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF SO	The state of the s	
Submitted, or (c) By what are letter or letery and we ment to be received at the place desk in rejection of your offer. If by in the letter, provided each relegram or letter makes refer 12. Accounting and appropriation data. R NO.: 120-19-14-02-01 FIN M. 13 THIS ITEM A. IT MODIFIES. W) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS	copies of the amendary thich includes a reference to to CONATED FOR THE RECEIP of this amendment you desirence to the solicitation and the A (If required) NO.: B8351-1 APPLIES ONLY TO MOD STHE CONTRACT/ORD SUANT TO: (Specify authoromorphisms) ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE CONTRACT PURSUANT TO THE CONTRACT PURSUANT TO THE CONTRACT PURSUANT AND THE CONTRACT PURSUANT PURSUANT AND THE CONTRACT PURSUANT PURSUANT AND THE CONTRACT PURSUANT PURSUAN	ment; (b) By ecknowledgin he solicitation and amendment of OFFERS PRIOR TO the to change an ofter alreading amendment, and is received. PN. NO.: 31X020 IFICATIONS OF CONTER NO. AS DESCRIBE (IV) THE CHANGES SET (IV) THE CHANGES SET (IV) THE CHANGES SET (IV) THE AUTHORITY OF FAR (IV) TO AUTHORITY OF	ment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT y submitted, such change may be made by telegram or vived prior to the opening frour and date specified. O. 201 OBLIGATE: \$2,300.00 TRACTS/ORDERS, DINITEM 14 FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON- RATIVE CHANGES: Isuah as changes in paying office. 43,103(b).	
The purpose of this modificationage is hereby made:	TION (Organized by UCF at	ction headings, including so	olicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)	
	See Page	2		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions	of the document referenced i	n item 9A or 10A, as herei	ofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force	
ind effect. ISA NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or pri	A REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF	164. NAME AND TITLE	OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)	
			Contracting Officer	
SE CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR		IN Jan El	Confinence Withern - 01/ /91	
in engineers for our authorized, vicinity		Issenatory of		

NSN 7440-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE 30 105

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10 th prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NRC-28-83-605 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 2

- Article V CONSIDERATION AND PAYMENT, Paragraph A., Consideration, Paragraph 3., is revised to read as follows:
 - "3. The amount presently obligated by the Commission with respect to this Cooperative Agreement for CY 1991 effort is \$2,300.00. The total amount obligated since inception of this Agreement is increased by \$2,300.00, from \$14,050.00 to \$16,350.00."

All other terms and conditions of this Cooperative Agreement remain unchanged.